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Results for Self-Transcendence 2 Mile Race,
Eastville Park, 30" June 2008
License number 20090250

Sri Chinmoy

Finishing Category Race
Position Name Club Time Category Place* Number
1 Steven James Portishead RC 11:03 Male 1 84
2 Gavin Watkins Great Western Runners ~ 11:08 Male 2 93
3 David McNally Great Western Runners  11:23 Male 3 94
4 Jullian Bailey-Gard (Jnr)  Westbury Harriers 11:38 Male 4 81
5 Gary Hughes Bath AC 12:12 Male 5 91
6 Shaun Callaghan Steepholme Pirates 12:15 Male 6 88
7 Matt Burns Unattached 12:25 Male 7 82
8 Laura Croker Portishead RC 12:57 Female 1 P28
9 Evita Gonzalez Szamocki Westbury Harriers 12:59 Female 2 P43
10 Louise Cronin Great Western Runners 13:04 Female 3 P41
11 Ben Mumford Unattached 13:09 95
12 John Hargreaves Great Western Runners 13:19 Male 50 - 59 1 130
13 Amanda Rhodes Great Western Runners  13:23 Female 4 P44
14 Shane Goodman Unattached 13:27 89
15 Anthony Rhodes Westbury Harriers 13:35Male 50 - 59 2 144
16 Mike Harris Westbury Harriers 13:40 Male 50 - 59 3 143
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Mike Nutt

Andrew Wright
Carl Williams

Matt Greenslade
Philippe Werey
John Percival

Cliff Spence
Martin Church
Steve Parsons
Roger Long
Malcolm Offer
Caroline Scarpens
Suzanne Torrington
Emmanuelle Ginn
Elea Woodward
Sarah Nash

Moya Church
Tricia Davies
Audrey Butler

Sue Bennett

Unattached

Great Western Runners
Chepstow Harriers
Bitton Road Runners
Southville Running Club
Westbury Harriers
Unattached

Great Western Runners
Great Western Runners
Westbury Harriers
Great Western Runners
Westbury Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached
Steepholme Pirates
Great Western Runners
Unattached

Great Western Runners
Great Western Runners

13:43

13:48

13:58

14:35

15:05

15:09

15:15

15:42 Male 60 - 69
15:55 Male 60 - 69
17:09

17:50 Male 70+
18:01 Female

18:03 Female

18:07 Female

18:51

18:58

20:25 Female 50 - 59
21:40

22:10 Female 60 - 69
24:32 Female 50 - 59
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140
86
90
83
92
145
85
138
142
139
141
P46
P45
P42
P47
P48
P112

P30
P109
P113

* Medal places only.
Results compiled by Mark Collinson 02/07/09
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