

"Go beyond yourself, you will know who you truly are."

Sri Chinmoy

Results for Self-Transcendence 2 Mile Race, Eastville Park, 30th June 2008 License number 20090250

Finishing					Category Race	
Position	Name	Club	Time	Category	Place *	Number
1	Steven James	Portishead RC	11:03	3 Male	1	84
2	Gavin Watkins	Great Western Runners	11:08	3 Male	2	93
3	David McNally	Great Western Runners	11:23	3 Male	3	94
4	Jullian Bailey-Gard (Jnr)	Westbury Harriers	11:38	3 Male	4	81
5	Gary Hughes	Bath AC	12:12	2 Male	5	91
6	Shaun Callaghan	Steepholme Pirates	12:15	5 Male	6	88
7	Matt Burns	Unattached	12:25	5 Male	7	82
8	Laura Croker	Portishead RC	12:57	7 Female	1	P28
9	Evita Gonzalez Szamocki	Westbury Harriers	12:59	9 Female	2	P43
10	Louise Cronin	Great Western Runners	13:04	1 Female	3	P41
11	Ben Mumford	Unattached	13:09	9		95
12	John Hargreaves	Great Western Runners	13:19	9 Male 50 - 59	1	130
13	Amanda Rhodes	Great Western Runners	13:23	3 Female	4	P44
14	Shane Goodman	Unattached	13:27	7		89
15	Anthony Rhodes	Westbury Harriers	13:35	5 Male 50 - 59	2	144
16	Mike Harris	Westbury Harriers	13:40) Male 50 - 59	3	143



17	Mike Nutt	Unattached	13:43		140
18	Andrew Wright	Great Western Runners	13:48		86
19	Carl Williams	Chepstow Harriers	13:58		90
20	Matt Greenslade	Bitton Road Runners	14:35		83
21	Philippe Werey	Southville Running Club	15:05		92
22	John Percival	Westbury Harriers	15:09		145
23	Cliff Spence	Unattached	15:15		85
24	Martin Church	Great Western Runners	15:42 Male 60 - 69	1	138
25	Steve Parsons	Great Western Runners	15:55 Male 60 - 69	2	142
26	Roger Long	Westbury Harriers	17:09		139
27	Malcolm Offer	Great Western Runners	17:50 Male 70+	1	141
28	Caroline Scarpens	Westbury Harriers	18:01 Female	5	P46
29	Suzanne Torrington	Unattached	18:03 Female	6	P45
30	Emmanuelle Ginn	Unattached	18:07 Female	7	P42
31	Elea Woodward	Unattached	18:51		P47
32	Sarah Nash	Steepholme Pirates	18:58		P48
33	Moya Church	Great Western Runners	20:25 Female 50 - 59	1	P112
34	Tricia Davies	Unattached	21:40		P30
35	Audrey Butler	Great Western Runners	22:10 Female 60 - 69	1	P109
36	Sue Bennett	Great Western Runners	24:32 Female 50 - 59	2	P113

* Medal places only.

Results compiled by Mark Collinson 02/07/09